
RPW Consortium meeting #23, Meudon, France
30/09 to 01/10  2019 @ LESIA, Paris-Observatory in Meudon 
Conference room building 17

start time duration topic Presenter
Monday 30 September 2019

09:15 00:15 Welcome & practical informations
09:30 00:15 Solar Orbiter Status Maksimovic

09:45 00:30 RPW General status Lorfèvre

10:15 01:30 ROC, Operations and Commissioning Lorfèvre, Bonnin, Soucek

11:45 00:30 coffee break

12:15 00:00
Teams Updates
(including budget, technical support until commissionning, RCS support ...)

12:15 00:20 BIAS

12:35 00:20 SCM
12:55 01:20 Lunch break
14:15 00:20 TDS
14:35 00:20 LFR

14:55 00:20 TNR-HFR

15:15 01:00 General discussion on EMC tests

16:15 00:30 coffee Break

16:45 01:20
General Feedback on FFT data analysis
Review all data products

18:05 00:30 Discussion on In-Situ data sharing

18:35 00:30 icebreaker



19:05 00:00 end of day 1

Tuesday 1st October 2019 in Conference room below the Coupola

09:30 00:30 Action Items

10:00 00:00 Science Session

10:00 00:10 Hall MHD Turbulence Yasuhito Narita

10:10 00:30 First Parker Solar Probe results Stuart Bale TBC)

10:40 00:20 coffee break

11:00 00:45 Solar Wind Suprathermal Electrons Linghua Wang (Peking University) 

11:45 00:45 Interstellar Heliosphere Probes（IHPs） Qiugang Zong  (Peking University) 

12:30 00:20 The pristine solar wind observed by PSP and Helios M. Maksimovic

12:50 01:15 Lunch break

14:05 02:00 splinters

16:05 end of day 2


	agenda

